

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: Burley Olalla - Bandix to Fagerud Preservation

CRP NO: 2627

BID OPENING DATE: November 7, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5						
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Miles Resources LLC		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		Lakeside Industries Inc.						
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount					
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	10000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00					
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00					
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00					
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00					
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00					
6	01-10-6971KC	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00					
7	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	45	S.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 34.35	\$ 1,545.75					
8	01-10-6993	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1440	HR	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 7,920.00					
9	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	377	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,885.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,508.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,393.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 377.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,508.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,225.25					
10	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	660	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 34,980.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 33,000.00					
11	05-04-5711	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	341	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 13,981.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,207.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,640.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,479.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,640.00					
12	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	2850	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 427,500.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 302,100.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 270,750.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 307,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 342,000.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 393,300.00					
13	05-04-5837KC	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	3000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00					
14	05-04-5878KC	HMA ROAD APPROACH	611	S.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 30,550.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,998.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,220.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,330.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,880.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 37,882.00					
15	07-12-6243KC	ADJUST VALVE BOX	1	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00					
16	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,933.00	\$ 1,933.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00					
17	08-06-SP01	CEMENT CONCRETE ROAD APPROACH	23	S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 7,636.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00					
18	08-09-6889	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	1	HUND	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00					
19	08-13-7380KC	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER	1	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00					
20	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	23548	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 23,548.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 14,128.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 14,128.80	\$ 0.55	\$ 12,951.40	\$ 0.75	\$ 17,661.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 14,128.80					
21	08-22-6859	PLASTIC STOP LINE	30	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00					
Total Contract Cost					\$	621,518.00		\$	464,934.80		\$	479,563.80		\$	516,508.40		\$	564,853.00		\$	639,296.80